 E 1
SEQUENCER for DEDUSTING / CLEANING PLANTS
          TYPE : SEQ165
• 16 outputs relays
 Breaking capacity of 250V-6A
• Programmable cycle
  Automatic, timed or manual starting
• Application

SEQUENCER
Synoptic:
Version and order code:
SEQ165-4: 4 electromechanical relays output (250V/6A).
SEQ165-8: 8 electromechanical relays output (250V/6A).
SEQ165-12: 12 electromechanical relays output (250V/6A).
SEQ165-16: 16 electromechanical relays output (250V/6A).
option ATEX :  IP65 housing (250 x 255 x 121mm) with cable gland
   (Zone 21 and Zone 22 certification)  reference: 06.25.26.12
   Dust zone, protection enclosure
Chronogram for output update